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	P.E.
	Forest School
	Music/
Handwriting

	Thursday 9th September
	Willow
	Maple
	Plum

	Thursday 16th September
	Plum
	Willow
	Maple

	Thursday 23rd September
	Maple
	Plum
	Willow

	Thursday 30th September
	Willow
	Maple
	Plum

	Thursday 7th October
	Plum
	Willow
	Maple

	Thursday 14th October
	Maple
	Plum
	Willow

	Thursday 21st October
	Willow
	Maple
	Plum



	Date
	P.E.
	Forest School
	Music/
Handwriting

	Thursday 4th November
	Plum
	Willow
	Maple

	Thursday 11th November
	Maple
	Plum
	Willow

	Thursday 18th November
	Willow
	Maple
	Plum

	Thursday 25th November
	Plum
	Willow
	Maple

	Thursday 2nd December
	Maple
	Plum
	Willow

	Thursday 9th December
	Willow
	Maple
	Plum

	Thursday 16th December
	Plum
	Willow
	Maple





